
IU.XC.SC.001E

Grade/Class Course Course Code C.T Date Time Lecturer

408

407

412

408

407

440

439
408
439
412
440
408
407
412
413
408
407
440
412
439

FASE LAB

406 LAB

LAB 208

Lab 234

LAB 206

3rd Year Computerized Accounting I      ACC - BAF ACC 308 B 408 13-Apr-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Hussaini Bala 

3rd Year Intermediate Accounting II    ACC - BAF ACC 336 B 408 14-Apr-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Hussaini Bala 

3rd Year Business Ethics   BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 342 A 408 15-Apr-2024 11:30 AM Dr.Sultana Begum
408

407

412

408

407

412

412

407

4th Year Computerized Accounting III      ACC - BAF ACC 410 B 408 13-Apr-2024 2:00 PM Dr. Hussaini Bala 

408

407

408
407
408

407

408

439

4th Year
Accounting For Mergers, Acquistions and Complex 

Structure      ACC - BAF
ACC 406 B 408 20-Apr-2024 2:00 PM Dr.Armayau Sani

EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE   

 Unit Examination Committee

The Faculty of Administrative Sciences and Economics /  Banking and Finance Department
Spring Midterm Exam 2nd, 3rd & 4th 

Grade Academic Year 2023/2024

2nd Year Principles of Banking    BAF BAF 204 Z 13-Apr-2024 9:30 AM Dr.Armayau Sani

2nd Year Business Law       BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 207 Z 14-Apr-2024 9:30 AM Mr. Omar Farouk

9:30 AM Dr. Hamdi Serin

2nd Year Financial Accounting   II    BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 232 Z 16-Apr-2024 9:30 AM Dr. Hussaini Bala 

2nd Year Statistics II               BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 214 Z 15-Apr-2024

9:30 AM Dr.Waqar Ahmad

2nd Year Computer Applications II     FASE BUS 240 Z 20-Apr-2024 9:30 AM Mr.Kadhim Saeed

2nd Year Macroeconomics         BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 206 Z 18-Apr-2024

3rd Year Finance Management     BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 334 Z 16-Apr-2024 11:30 AM Dr. Ghousia Khatoon

11:30 AM Dr. Abubakr Karaye

3rd Year Project Management  BUS-ACC- BAF BUS 322 C 20-Apr-2024 11:30 AM Dr.Sultana Begum

3rd Year Managerial Accounting   BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 338 Z 18-Apr-2024

2:00 PM Dr. Abubakr Karaye

4th Year Bank Management  BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 432 Z 15-Apr-2024 2:00 PM Dr.Waqar Ahmad

4th Year Financial Statement Analysis BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 446 Z 14-Apr-2024

2:00 PM Dr. Abdullah Nabeel 

4th Year Oil and Gas Accounting       ACC - BAF ACC 404 Z 18-Apr-2024 2:00 PM Dr.Armayau Sani

4th Year Management Information Systems BUS-ACC-BAF BUS 424 C 16-Apr-2024

Mr. Dana Sajadi Dr. Ghousia Khaton Mr. Karwan H. Saeed

*Note 1: C.T =  Z  -  Main courses and    A,B,C,D,E,   are elective courses

Head of Departmental Examination Committee Head of Department Vice Dean of FASE


